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TEMPERATURFQLER TIL
VAGMONTAGE, UDENDQGRS

Op til 90 °C

ATF2.PT100
TEMP.FGLER PT100, VEGMONTAGE

« Til vaegmontage
« Kapslingsklasse IP65
« Udgangssignal PT100, 4-20 mA eller 0-10V

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
SPECIFIKATIONER

IP-klasse

Materiale hus

Materials Giver

Montage

Signaltype

Temperature resistance housing from
Temperature resistance housing to
Temperaturomrade fra

Temperaturomrade til

IP65
Polykarbonat
Rustfrit stal
Veeg

PT100

-50 °C

90 °C

-50 °C

90 °C
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"
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51 K
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